Relatorio Geral - ADULTO - Feminino - MORADOR SANTA MARIA DO ITABIRA

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

188
280
53
152
87

CIRCUITO SANTA-MARIENSE DE CORRIDA DE RUA

Nome
VANILDA APARECIDA ALVES
NILDETE APARECIDA
ELIANA COSTA ALVES
POLLIANY AP. GONCALVES DA SILVA
JOSIENE DE FATIMA GORINO FERREIRA

SX.

ldd.

41
47
34
31
35

Faixa CI.Fx.

F4044
F4549
F3034
F3034
F3539

Equipe
TRAJANO’S FITNESS

*

TRAJANOS FITNESS

CAMINHA SANTA MARIA

Tempo
00:24:12
00:24:38
00:26:09
00:26:46

00:27:32

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:10
00:24:38
00:26:01
00:26:45

00:27:28



